Monitorler

24

27

27

21.

21.

21.

23.

23.

23.

23.

21.

23.

Uriin
5 DELL SE2222H LED FHD 8 MS 60HZ HDMI

VGA

5 DELL E2223HN FHD VA 5MS HDMI VGA

5 PHILIPS 221V8/01 W-LED 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

8 DELL SE2425H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

8 PHILIPS 241E1SC/00 IPS CURVED FHD 4MS
75HZ VGA HDMI

DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA

DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA
HDMI

8 PHILIPS 242S9JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

8 PHILIPS 245E1S/00 IPS QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

Marka

Dell

Dell

Philips

Dell

Dell

Philips

Dell

Dell

Philips

Philips

Dell

Philips

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

66,15 USD

69,30 USD

75,60 USD

85,05 USD

90,30 USD

94,50 USD

111,30
usb

117,60
usb

123,90
usb

126,00
usb

139,65
usb

143,85
usb



23

23

24

27

23.

23.

24

31.

24

23.

24

23.

27

27

.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300AE/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS
HDMI USB

.8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 1060 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

PHILIPS 275E2FAE/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

8 DELL P2423D IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI

5 PHILIPS 325E1C LCD QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP
HDMI

DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB

8 DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

8 PHILIPS 241V8AW/01 IPS FHD 75HZ HDMI
BEYAZ

PHILIPS 273V7QJAB/01 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI
DP VESA

DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP
VGA PIVOT

Philips

Dell

Dell

Philips

Dell

Dell

Dell

Philips

Dell

Dell

Dell

Philips

Philips

Dell

10+

10+

5+

5+

145,95
usb

151,20
usb

177,45
usb

189,00
usb

214,20
usb

215,25
usb

229,95
usb

229,95
usb

261,45
usb

79,80 USD

81,90 USD

88,20 USD

117,60

usb

169,05
usb



27 PHILIPS 275S9JML/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

21.5 DELL P2223HC LED FHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI
USB-C

27 PHILIPS 27EIN1600AE/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ
HDMI USB-C

31.5 PHILIPS 32EIN180OGLA/00 4MS 60HZ DP
HDMI

27 PHILIPS 27E1IN1900AE/00 IPS 4MS 60HZ HDMI
USB-C

Philips

Dell

Philips

Philips

Philips

190,05
usb

204,75
usb

240,45
usb

258,30
usb

277,20
usb



